

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.17576 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.07.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Heard Sri Alladi Ravinder, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri Bandar Srikanth, learned counsel for the petitioner on record, Sri B.Venkateswarlu, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.5 and 6 and learned Assistant Government Pleader attached to the office of the Advocate General. Learned Assistant Government Pleader attached to the Office of the Advocate General seeks one week's time to place the citations on record. List on 10.07.2026 under the caption "For orders". <u>VRKR,J</u> Dsu	<i>Transferred to I/O folder before corrections</i>